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DAY DATE DESTINATION TIMETABLE ADULT PRICE CHILD PRICE
Tuesday 22.07.25 Southend K £25.00 £15.00
Friday 25.07.25 Whitstable Oyster Festival H £25.00 £15.00
Tuesday 29.07.25 Broadstairs H £26.00 £16.00
Thursday 31.07.25 Walton on the Naze J £26.00 £16.00
Monday 04.08.25 Great Yarmouth H £29.50 £19.50
Wednesday 06.08.25 Southwold H £29.00 £19.00
Friday 08.08.25 Portsmouth B £28.00 £18.00
Monday 11.08.25 Windsor E £22.00 £12.00
Wednesday 13.08.25 Hunstanton A £29.00 £19.00
Friday 15.08.25 Eastbourne H £29.00 £19.00
Monday 18.08.25 Hastings J £26.50 £16.50
Wednesday 20.08.25 Ramsgate H £26.00 £16.00
Friday 22.08.25 Clacton Air Show H £26.00 £16.00
Monday 25.08.25 Bournemouth A £29.50 £19.50
Wednesday 27.08.25 Brighton B £27.00 £17.00
Friday 29.08.25 Cromer H £29.00 £19.00

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY — PLEASE SEE OUR WEBSITE WWW.REGSCOACHES.CO.UK FOR FULL DETAILS

Child Price is valid for under 14-year-olds, all children need a seat, no sitting on laps. Wheelchairs/Walkers/Buggies may be stowed in the luggage hold, we
cannot carry Electric Scooters. A charge of £1.50 will be added for postage where required.


http://www.regscoaches.co.uk/

= >

WARE A 3 c E

Bus stop London Road, 07.00 07.30 07.45 0830  WELHAMGREEN H J K L

Herts Regional College Bus stop Dixon Hill Road, 07.30 07.45 08.15 09.15
junction Dellsome Lane

HERTFORD A B c E

Bus station, Bircherley Street 07.10 07.40 07.55 08.40 HATFIELD H J K L
Bus stop ASDA, Queensway 07.35 0750 08.20 09.20

WELWYN GARDEN CITY A B c E

Bus stop John Lewis, Bridge Road 07.20 07.50 08.05 0850  WELWYNGARDEN CITY H J K L
Bus stop John Lewis, Bridge Road 07.45 08.00 08.30 09.30

HATFIELD A 3 c E

Bus stop Gracemead House, 07.30 08.00 08.15 09.00 HERTFORD H J K L

Queensway Bus station, Bircherley Street 07.55 08.10 08.40 09.40

WELHAM GREEN A B c E WARE H J K L

Bus stop opposite Welham Green, 07.40 08.10 08.25 09.10 Bus stop London Road opposite 08.05 08.20 08.50 09.50

Cars, Dixon Hill Road Herts Regional College

PLEASE NOTE: Passengers are requested to be at their pick up point 5 minutes prior to the departure PLEASE NOTE: Passengers are requested to be at their pick up point 5 minutes prior to the departure
time to avoid delays. time to avoid delays.

BOOKINGS CAN BE MADE BY PHONE ON 01438 822000 MON-FRI 9AM-4PM OR IN PERSON AT THE
HERTS TOURIST INFORMATION CENTRE, 10-12 THE WASH, SG14 1PX

Coaches depart from their destination at 5pm, please be onboard 5 minutes prior as we will not wait for more than 10 minutes.



